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S 423
Privacy Notice Modernization Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Feb 10, 2015
Current Status: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs. Hearings held. Hearings printed: S.Hrg. 114-8.
Latest Action: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs. Hearings held. Hearings printed: S.Hrg. 114-8.  (Feb
12, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-bill/423 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KS   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Corker, Bob [R-TN] R · TN Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Cotton, Tom [R-AR] R · AR Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Heitkamp, Heidi [D-ND] D · ND Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Heller, Dean [R-NV] R · NV Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL] R · IL Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Scott, Tim [R-SC] R · SC Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Feb 10, 2015

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Feb 11, 2015

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Feb 11, 2015

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Feb 11, 2015

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Feb 11, 2015

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Feb 23, 2015

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Feb 23, 2015

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL Feb 23, 2015

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Feb 23, 2015

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Feb 23, 2015

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Mar 4, 2015

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 4, 2015

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Mar 9, 2015

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Mar 10, 2015

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Mar 11, 2015

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Mar 12, 2015

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Mar 12, 2015

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Mar 17, 2015

Sen. Paul, Rand [R-KY] R · KY Mar 17, 2015

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Mar 18, 2015

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Mar 18, 2015

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Mar 19, 2015

Sen. Coats, Daniel [R-IN] R · IN Mar 19, 2015

Sen. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ] R · AZ Mar 19, 2015

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Mar 25, 2015

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Mar 25, 2015

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Apr 14, 2015

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Apr 20, 2015

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Apr 20, 2015

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Apr 20, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/C001071
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001095
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000880
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001069
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001041
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000360
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001176
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001184
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000464
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000461
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000805
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000817
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000457
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000383
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000605
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000368
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000575
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000449
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001236
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001035
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001261
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001169
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000250
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000360
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000293
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000024
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000603
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000285
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000386
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001047
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000542
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000444
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000055
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000307
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000618
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001098
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000563
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001153


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Perdue, David [R-GA] R · GA Apr 20, 2015

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Apr 20, 2015

Sen. Gardner, Cory [R-CO] R · CO Apr 29, 2015

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Apr 29, 2015

Sen. Sullivan, Dan [R-AK] R · AK May 5, 2015

Sen. McCain, John [R-AZ] R · AZ May 11, 2015

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA May 21, 2015

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Jun 15, 2015

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Sep 22, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Committee Senate Hearings By (full committee) Feb 12, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2132 Related bill Oct 6, 2015: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 251.

114 S 1910 Related bill Jul 30, 2015: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 176.

114 HR 601 Related bill Apr 14, 2015: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs.

114 HR
1233 

Related bill Mar 4, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Summary  (as of Feb 10, 2015) 

Privacy Notice Modernization Act of 2015

Amends the Gramm-Leach-Bliley Act to exempt from its annual written privacy policy notice requirement any financial

institution which: (1) provides nonpublic personal information only in accordance with specified requirements, (2) has not

changed its policies and practices with respect to disclosing nonpublic personal information from those disclosed in the

most recent disclosure sent to consumers, and (3) otherwise provides customers access to such most recent disclosure

in electronic or other form permitted by specified regulations.

Actions Timeline

Feb 12, 2015: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs. Hearings held. Hearings printed: S.Hrg. 114-8.
Feb 10, 2015: Introduced in Senate
Feb 10, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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